
(Pee Wee B  Hockey)    Stillwater (3) at Morris-Benson Silver (6)
MN PeeWee B State Tournament,  Saturday, March 17, 2018

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 9:58AM - 11:36AM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 6
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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Morris-Benson Silver
Jason Breuer  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jason Christians    G
11 Connor Goff    D
05 Kaleb Breuer    D
19 Cole Blume    LW
23 Brady Pederson    RW
26 Trevor Buss    C

Stillwater
Pete Hamilton

 Starters
01 Gabe Meisterling    G
09 Mason McCurdy    D
15 John Karkula    D
07 Matthew Schlundt    F
14 William Degonda    F
11 Will Kane    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Aidan Davis    F
06 Charlie Goff    F
12 Brayden Ness    D
16 Blake Bruns    F
17 Chris Halvorson    F
46 Christopher Danielson    G
56 Marshall Tolifson    F

02 Chase  Anderson    F
03 Timmy  Purcell III    D
04 Brock Lynskey    F
06 Walker Posch    F
08 Patrick Lundgren    D
10 Oren Hamilton    F
12 Parker Trobec    F
13 Carson  Jewett    D
16 Aidan Primeau    F
20 Alex Roegner    D
32 Carter Chamberlain    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MBS

S

 Shots on Goal

MBS

S

4 10 2

3 2 4

4 9 11

7 5 10

 16

 9

 24

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

MBS

S

 4 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 15 

 5 

 4 

 0 

 10 

 5 

 1 

 2 

 29 

 17 

 6 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

MBS

S

 3 6:00 3 4:15  0  1  1 

 3 6:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

MBS- 01 Jason Christians  

MBS- 46 Christopher Danielson  

S- 01 Gabe Meisterling  

S- 32 Carter Chamberlain  

3 45:00 7 6 5 5 5 3  17  14

3 45:00 4 3 15 11 9 9  28  23

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Adam Smiglewski

(Ref) Brad Reuter

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MBS 26 Trevor Buss   14:00  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

MBS 06 Charlie Goff Slashing (2) 1 4:27

1 5:19 MBS SH 26 Trevor Buss 19 Cole Blume

MBS 16 Blake Bruns Hooking (2) 1 6:48

1 14:56 S ES 07 Matthew Schlundt 11 Will Kane 08 Patrick Lundgren

2 0:59 MBS ES 56 Marshall Tolifson 17 Chris Halvorson

S 13 Carson  Jewett Interference (2) 2 3:21

2 8:39 MBS ES 26 Trevor Buss 05 Kaleb Breuer

2 14:00 MBS ES 26 Trevor Buss 19 Cole Blume

2 14:10 MBS ES 19 Cole Blume 16 Blake Bruns

MBS 05 Kaleb Breuer Roughing (2) 3 0:26

S 13 Carson  Jewett Hooking (2) 3 7:19

3 9:30 S ES 16 Aidan Primeau 14 William Degonda

3 12:28 MBS EN 05 Kaleb Breuer 17 Chris Halvorson

3 13:21 S ES 16 Aidan Primeau

S 07 Matthew Schlundt Roughing (2) 3 14:45

 End of Game


